LEGISLATIVE

MLA EXPENSE CLAIM ASSEMBLY
LIVING ALLOWANCE
M.L.A’s NAME Ron Kostyshyn DATE PREPARED November 2, 2015
FOR THE CONSTITUENCY OF Swan River NOY - 3 2015
Authorized Temporary Residence Expenses
Date For the gonta For the month of | For the month
(M/D) VENDOR DESCRIPTlION OF PURCHASE of Ot \ of
@3a%0ri  |Manitoba Hydro  Condo Services $18.62
016t |ShawCable  Condo Services $100.52
$ 119.14 $ 5
Temporary Residence .
Expenses Total $ 119.14 -
Authorized Living Expenses
Date For the month For the month For the month
(M/D) VENDOR DESCRIPTION OF PURCHASE of Oct., of of
10/10 |8 Breakfasts, 13 Lunches, 11 Dinners, 4 Per Diems $512.16 »
{see aftached list)
10/5 Groceries- Safeway $39.61 .
10/22 |Groceries - Walmart $94.95
10/26 |Groceries- Safeway $13.82
10/45 26| Groceries=Safeway §/1000/15 $9.98
$ $670.51 5 $
Temporary Living .
Expenses Total: $670.51
Residence Expensas Total $ 118.14
Living Expenses Total L 670.51

TOTAL $

789.65




Meals for MLA Ron Kostyshyn (October 2015)

October 1

October 2

October 3

October 4

October 5

October 6

October 7

October 8

October 9

October 10
October 11
October 12
October 13
October 14
October 15
October 16
October 17
October 18
October 19
October 20
October 21
October 22
October 23
October 24
October 25
October 26
October 27
October 28
October 29
October 30
October 31

Groceries for MLA Ron Kostyshyn (October 2015)

Totat Meals

Lunch, Dinner
Lunch, Dinner
Lunch

Lunch, Dinner
Breakfast, Lunch
Per Diem

Per Diem

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Lunch, Dinner
Breakfast
Breakfast

Nil

Breakfast, Dinner
Nil

Dinner

Lunch, Dinner
Per Diem
Breakfast
Lunch, Dinner
Per Diem

Lunch

Lunch, Dinner
Breakfast, Dinner
Breakfast
Breakfast, Lunch
tunch, Dinner
Lunch

Nil

October 5

October 22
October 26
October 15

Safeway
Walmart
Safeway
Safeway

Total Groceries

26.55
26.55

9.85
26.55
17.70
34.40
34.40

26.55
7.85
7.85

24.55

16.70
26.55
34.40
7.85
26.55
34.40
9.85
26.55
24.55
7.85
17.70
26.55
9.85

$512.15 v

39.61
94.95
13.82

9.98

$158.36




	Kostyshyn-LV-November (10)
	Kostyshyn-LV-November (10 log)

